F-24
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LC302-25, 25 lb capacity load cell, $295.
LC302-100, 100 lb capacity load cell, $295.
LCM302-100N, 100 Newton capacity load cell, $295.
LCM302-2KN, 2000 N capacity load cell, $295.
CAPACITY
N lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
100 22.5 LCM302-100N $295 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
200 45 LCM302-200N 295 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 112 LCM302-500N 295 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 225 LCM302-1KN 295 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 450 LCM302-2KN 295 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 1124 LCM302-5KN 295 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
STANDARD MODELS
METRIC MODELS